
Fogler Library

Pageviews for all visitors
Jun 1, 2012 - Jul 1, 2012

Comparing to: Site

0

2,000

4,000

0

2,000

4,000

Jun 4 Jun 11 Jun 18 Jun 25

Pageviews

60,512 Pageviews

Friday, June 1, 2012 3.52% (2,127)

Saturday, June 2, 2012 1.66% (1,003)

Sunday, June 3, 2012 1.88% (1,139)

Monday, June 4, 2012 5.49% (3,320)

Tuesday, June 5, 2012 4.31% (2,606)

Wednesday, June 6, 2012 4.16% (2,520)

Thursday, June 7, 2012 3.82% (2,309)

Friday, June 8, 2012 3.44% (2,082)

Saturday, June 9, 2012 1.27% (768)

Sunday, June 10, 2012 1.49% (904)

Monday, June 11, 2012 4.59% (2,775)

Tuesday, June 12, 2012 4.11% (2,489)

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 4.12% (2,494)

Thursday, June 14, 2012 4.25% (2,571)

Friday, June 15, 2012 2.82% (1,705)

Saturday, June 16, 2012 1.34% (811)

Sunday, June 17, 2012 1.39% (844)

Monday, June 18, 2012 4.15% (2,511)

Tuesday, June 19, 2012 4.72% (2,854)

Wednesday, June 20, 2012 3.62% (2,188)

Thursday, June 21, 2012 4.24% (2,563)

Friday, June 22, 2012 2.71% (1,638)

Saturday, June 23, 2012 1.65% (999)

Sunday, June 24, 2012 1.97% (1,191)

Monday, June 25, 2012 4.40% (2,665)

Tuesday, June 26, 2012 4.80% (2,906)
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Wednesday, June 27, 2012 4.18% (2,528)

Thursday, June 28, 2012 3.87% (2,341)

Friday, June 29, 2012 3.29% (1,989)

Saturday, June 30, 2012 1.23% (747)

Sunday, July 1, 2012 1.53% (925)
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